SHIELD STEEL CHALLENGE
13-14th OCTOBER 2018

Overall Results for Lever Action/Release division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

22 MIKE HARVEY
20 JOHN HARVEY
44 ROBBIE PIKE
17 MIKE PEARCE
41 NATALIE HARVEY

Major 595.53 100.00
Major 502.38 84.36
Major 443.31 74.44
Major 432.25 72.58
Major 332.62 55.85
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Stage Results for Lever Action/Release division

Stage No. 1 ""ROUND ABOUT"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 11.56 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 14 .58 79.28
3 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 16.51 70.01
4 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 17.32 66.74
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 21.44 53.91

Stage No. 2 ""SMOKE + HOPE™

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 11.60 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 12.99 89.29
3 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 14.99 77.38
4 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0] 0 0 0 15.08 76.92
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 20.20 57.42



Stage No. 3 "TOO SMALLITRE™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 O 0 0 0 14.90 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 O 0] 0] 0 17.71 84.13
3 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 O 0 0 0 21.19 70.31
4 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 O 0] 0] 0 22.69 65.66
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 O 0 0 0 31.76 46.91

Stage No. 4 "3 RECTANGLES + 2 CIRCLES"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 O 0 0 0 10.94 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 O 0] 0] 0 15.28 71.59
3 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 O 0 0 0 16.19 67.57
4 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 O 0] 0 0 17.00 64.35
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 22.81 47 .96

Stage No. 5 "ZI1G-ZAG"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 20 JOHN HARVEY L 19 0 0 0 10 15.08 100.00
2 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 O 0] 0] 0 18.57 95.53
3 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 19.23 92.25
4 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 O 0] 0] 0 20.57 86.24
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 O 0 0 0 25.73 68.95

Stage No. 6 "2 RECTANGLES + 3 CIRCLES"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 12.76 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 O 0] 0] 0 16.34 78.09
3 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 16.59 76.91
4 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 O 0] 0] 0 20.84 61.22
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 22.20 57.47

Overall Results for Lever Action/Release division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 0 Major 595.53 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.53 100.00
2 20 JOHN HARVEY L 0 Major 502.38 84.36 79.28 89.29 84.13 71.59 100.00 78.09
3 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 0 Major 443.31 74.44 70.01 76.92 65.66 67.57 86.24 76.91
4 17 MIKE PEARCE L 0 Major 432.25 72.58 66.74 77.38 70.31 64.35 92.25 61.22
5 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 0 Major 332.62 55.85 53.91 57.42 46.91 47.96 68.95 57.47



Overall Results for Long Barrel Pistol division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

15 NICK TOWNDROW
42 RICHARD BESSANT
8 STEVE COX
32 ROB ALLEN
9 RICHARD DARE

Major 595.92 100.00
Major 464.52 77.95
Major 464.03 77.87
Major 381.62 64.04
Major 339.06 56.90
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Stage Results for Long Barrel Pistol division

Stage No. 1 ""ROUND ABOUT"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 19.28 100.00
2 8 STEVE COX P 20 O 0 0 0 21.19 90.98
3 32 ROB ALLEN P 19 0 0] 0 10 21.04 77.88
4 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 O 0] 0 0 27.26 70.72
5 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 O 0] 0 0 29.62 65.09

Stage No. 2 ""SMOKE + HOPE™

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 32 ROB ALLEN P 20 O 0] 0 0 16.48 100.00
2 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 17.18 95.92
3 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 O 0] 0 0 19.34 85.21
4 8 STEVE COX P 19 0 0 0 10 20.03 69.93
5 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 O 0] 0 0 30.86 53.40

Stage No. 3 "TOO SMALLtIIRI®™

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 29.24 100.00
2 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 19 0 0 0 10 33.70 73.75
3 32 ROB ALLEN P 19 0 0] 0 10 34.29 72.48
4 9 RICHARD DARE P 19 0 0 0 10 42 .03 59.13
5 8 STEVE COX P 19 0 0] 0 10 4777 52.02



Stage No. 4 "3 RECTANGLES + 2 CIRCLES™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 19.89 100.00
2 8 STEVE COX P 20 O 0] 0 0 22.89 86.89
3 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 O 0] 0 0 23.60 84 .27
4 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 O 0] 0 0 28.15 70.65
5 32 ROB ALLEN P 17 O 0] 0 30 16.04 68.20

Stage No. 5 "ZIG-ZAG"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 24 .62 100.00
2 8 STEVE COX P 19 O 0] 0 10 28.54 73.32
3 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 19 O 0] 0 10 33.09 63.24
4 9 RICHARD DARE P 18 O 0] 0 20 36.34 47.42
5 32 ROB ALLEN P 14 0 0 0 60 24.04 10.24

Stage No. 6 "2 RECTANGLES + 3 CIRCLES"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 O 0] 0 0 20.97 100.00
2 8 STEVE COX P 20 O 0] 0 0 23.07 90.89
3 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 0 0 0 0 24.01 87.33
4 32 ROB ALLEN P 18 O 0] 0 20 27.79 52.82
5 9 RICHARD DARE P 18 O 0] 0 20 33.84 43.37

Overall Results for Long Barrel Pistol division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 0 Major 595.92 100.00 100.00 95.92 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
2 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 0 Major 464.52 77.95 70.72 85.21 73.75 84.27 63.24 87.33
3 8 STEVE COX P 0 Major 464.03 77.87 90.98 69.93 52.02 86.89 73.32 90.89
4 32 ROB ALLEN P 0 Major 381.62 64.04 77.88 100.00 72.48 68.20 10.24 52.82
5 9 RICHARD DARE P 0 Major 339.06 56.90 65.09 53.40 59.13 70.65 47.42 43.37



Overall Results

Pos
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Stage No. 1

Pos
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Stage No. 2

Pos
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No.

29
18
38
27

Name

MIKE PEARCE
MARK HENDEY
BRUCE PERRY
PETER MATTHEWS
LEE SANDFORD
RICK SANDFORD
ANTHONY DICKEY

for Long Barrel Revolver

Div MemNo Cal
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Stage Results for Long

No.

29
27
3
38
18
1
4

No.

29
18
3
38
27
1
4

Name

MIKE PEARCE
PETER MATTHEWS
LEE SANDFORD
BRUCE PERRY
MARK HENDEY
ANTHONY DICKEY
RICK SANDFORD

Name

MIKE PEARCE
MARK HENDEY
LEE SANDFORD
BRUCE PERRY
PETER MATTHEWS
ANTHONY DICKEY
RICK SANDFORD

""ROUND ABOUT"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock

Div A

R 20
R 20
R 20
R 20
R 17
R 20
R 18

""SMOKE + HOPE"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock

Div A

20
19
20
20
20
19
19
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Grade
Score %

Major 600.00 100.00
Major 481.41 80.24
Major 469.10 78.18
Major 457.65 76.27
Major 440.30 73.38
Major 307.58 51.26
Major 286.42 47.74
Barrel

scoring
B C
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
scoring
B C
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
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17.
19.
19.
20.
12.
30.
30.

12.
12.
15.
16.
-82
16.
22.

17

53
56
98
71
61
34
12

15
56
90
57

22
13

Revolver division

Score

100.00
89.62
87.73
84.64
76.45
57.77
40.74

Score

100.00
82.22
76.41
73.32
68.18
63.67
46.66



Stage No. 3 "TOO SMALLITRE™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 21.35 100.00
2 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0] 0] 0 23.23 91.90
3 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 27.37 78.00
4 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0] 0] 0 34.10 62.60
5 3 LEE SANDFORD R 19 0 0 0 10 29.68 61.14
6 4 RICK SANDFORD R 19 0 0 0 10 43.86 41 .37
7 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 19 0 0] 0 10 48.83 37.16

Stage No. 4 "3 RECTANGLES + 2 CIRCLES"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 13.60 100.00
2 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0 0 0 15.77 86.23
3 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0 0 0 16.29 83.48
4 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 17.16 79.25
5 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 18.13 75.01
6 4 RICK SANDFORD R 20 0 0] 0 0 20.23 67.22
7 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 20 0 0 0 0 29.25 46.49

Stage No. 5 "ZIG-ZAG"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 17.12 100.00
2 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0] 0] 0 20.38 84.00
3 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 22.90 74.75
4 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 27.02 63.36
5 38 BRUCE PERRY R 18 0 0 0 20 22.91 52.30
6 4 RICK SANDFORD R 20 0 0] 0] 0 33.45 51.18
7 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 19 0 0 0 10 46.88 31.04

Stage No. 6 "2 RECTANGLES + 3 CIRCLES"

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 14.65 100.00
2 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0] 0 0 15.81 92.66
3 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0 0 0 18.15 80.71
4 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0] 0] 0 20.23 72.41
5 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 20.32 72.09
6 4 RICK SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 24.25 60.41
7 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 19 0 0 0 10 24.76 50.29



Overall Results for Long Barrel Revolver division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 29 MIKE PEARCE R 0 Major 600.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
2 18 MARK HENDEY R 0 Major 481.41 80.24 76.45 82.22 62.60 83.48 84.00 92.66
3 38 BRUCE PERRY R 0 Major 469.10 78.18 84.64 73.32 91.90 86.23 52.30 80.71
4 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 457.65 76.27 89.62 68.18 78.00 75.01 74.75 72.09
5 3 LEE SANDFORD R 0 Major 440.30 73.38 87.73 76.41 61.14 79.25 63.36 72.41
6 4 RICK SANDFORD R 0 Major 307.58 51.26 40.74 46.66 41.37 67.22 51.18 60.41
7 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 0 Major 286.42 47.74 57.77 63.67 37.16 46.49 31.04 50.29
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Stage No. 1
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No.

24
10
45
11

6
14
34
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5
43
25
12
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28

2
13
26
19
31
39

Overall Results for

Name

ROB JONES

ADAM McCANN
JON RABBETS
MIKE HARVEY
LEE DEACON
LEWIS MANSFIELD
SIMON BLACK
JON HOOPER

MAX HOSKINS
YOUL GEORGE
ROD CHARLES
LUKE WILLIAMS
ANTHONY DICKEY
PETER MATTHEWS
NATALIE HARVEY
ANNA HENDEY
OLIVER HOOPER
CHRIS AIRD
REBECCA GEORGE
JIM DARE

Stage Results for .22 Rifle division

Name

ADAM McCANN
ROB JONES

MIKE HARVEY
JON RABBETS
LEE DEACON
SIMON BLACK
MAX HOSKINS
YOUL GEORGE
LEWIS MANSFIELD
JON HOOPER
LUKE WILLIAMS
ROD CHARLES
NATALIE HARVEY
PETER MATTHEWS
ANTHONY DICKEY
CHRIS AIRD
OLIVER HOOPER
ANNA HENDEY
REBECCA GEORGE
JIM DARE

""ROUND ABOUT"™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Div MemNo Cal

22
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Div A
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 19
22 20
22 18
22 19
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 18
22 19
22 18
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Major
Major
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Major
Major
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Major
Major
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C
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Score

580.
543.
508.
502.
497 .
485.
-49

473

472.
414.
409.
.38
395.
392.
390.
347.
346.
306.
304.
280.
225.

400
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43
80
39
52
16
80

03
45
55

27
01
28
66
36
67
27
08
88

1

Grade
%

00.00
93.69
87.59
86.58
85.65
83.70
81.58
81.32
71.40
70.56
68.98
68.10
67.54
67.24
59.90
59.67
52.83
52.42
48.25
38.92

Time

14.
14.
16.
16.
.48
14.
14.
18.
13.
16.
19.
16.
20.
20.
21.
26.
27.
21.
26.
25.

16

42
75
28
30

70
90
93
27
30
60
95
20
23
60
91
94
39
55
63

.22 Rifle division

Score

100

88
87
83

76

72
71
71

-00
97.
88.
.46
-49
.38
82.
76.
.06
75.
73.
.31
-38
.28
66.
53.
51.
47.
46.
39.

76
57

26
17

19
57

75
58
61
19
16
38



Stage No. 2

Pos
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Stage No. 3

Pos
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No.

34
45
24

5
10

6
11
14
12
25
43
30
19

2
23
28
13
31
39
26

No.

24

5
10
11

6
43
45
14

2
28
12
25
30
19
34
23
13
31
26
39

Name

MAX HOSKINS
MIKE HARVEY
ADAM McCANN
LEWIS MANSFIELD
ROB JONES

LEE DEACON

JON RABBETS
SIMON BLACK
ROD CHARLES
LUKE WILLIAMS
JON HOOPER
YOUL GEORGE
ANNA HENDEY
ANTHONY DICKEY
NATALIE HARVEY
PETER MATTHEWS
CHRIS AIRD
REBECCA GEORGE
JIM DARE
OLIVER HOOPER

Name

ADAM McCANN
LEWIS MANSFIELD
ROB JONES

JON RABBETS
LEE DEACON

JON HOOPER
MIKE HARVEY
SIMON BLACK
ANTHONY DICKEY
PETER MATTHEWS
ROD CHARLES
LUKE WILLIAMS
YOUL GEORGE
ANNA HENDEY
MAX HOSKINS
NATALIE HARVEY
CHRIS AIRD
REBECCA GEORGE
OLIVER HOOPER
JIM DARE

""'SMOKE + HOPE"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

"TOO SMALLTIRIE™
Stage factored to 100 points;

Div A
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
Comstock
Div A
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 18
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 17
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 14

B C
0 0
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0]
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0
0 0
0 0]
scoring
B C
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
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Time

13.
13.
13.
11.
12.
.78
15.
13.
16.
16.
14.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
22.
.47
23.
34.

14

23

19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
19.
-48
23.
27.
27.
24
28.
31.
36.
21.
41.
46.
41.
52.
35.

18

07
15
35
90
28

35
54
20
30
99
21
51
82
54
84
64

17
11

20
21
82
85
86
11

07
62
93
07
75
18
97
11
15
33
54
82
39

Score

100
99

97.
.35
.46
.43
85.
.04
80.
80.
74.
71.
70.
.44
66.
65.
57.
55.
47.
.31

93
90
88

82

69

38

.00
-39

90

14

67
18
11
77
61

88
87
72
68
94

Score

100
95

92

85

50

41

36

-00
.00
92.
.08
87.
.40
72.
70.
69.
68.
67.
66.
61.
51.
.02
46.
.44
39.
.34
.42

21

83

72
74
51
74
80
78
57
93

65

28



Stage No. 4

Pos
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Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 100 points;

Pos
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No.

10
45
14

6
11
24

5
43
34
26
12

2
19
30
28
25
13
23
39
31

No.

10
43
24

6
11
14

5
30

2
25
28
45
12
23
34
26
13
19
31
39

Name

ROB JONES

MIKE HARVEY
SIMON BLACK
LEE DEACON

JON RABBETS
ADAM McCANN
LEWIS MANSFIELD
JON HOOPER

MAX HOSKINS
OLIVER HOOPER
ROD CHARLES
ANTHONY DICKEY
ANNA HENDEY
YOUL GEORGE
PETER MATTHEWS
LUKE WILLIAMS
CHRIS AIRD
NATALIE HARVEY
JIM DARE
REBECCA GEORGE

"Z1G-ZAG"

Name

ROB JONES

JON HOOPER
ADAM McCANN
LEE DEACON

JON RABBETS
SIMON BLACK
LEWIS MANSFIELD
YOUL GEORGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
LUKE WILLIAMS
PETER MATTHEWS
MIKE HARVEY
ROD CHARLES
NATALIE HARVEY
MAX HOSKINS
OLIVER HOOPER
CHRIS AIRD
ANNA HENDEY
REBECCA GEORGE
JIM DARE

Div A
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 19
22 19
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
Comstock
Div A
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 19
22 20
22 18
22 20
22 19
22 19
22 19
22 18

"3 RECTANGLES + 2 CIRCLES™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

B C
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
scoring
B C
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]
0 0]

w)
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Time

12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
17.
15.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
22.
24.
22.

16.
18.
.41
-46
20.
21.
18.
-45

19
20

22

25.
25.
25.
22.
.57
28.
20.
31.
27.
29.
30.
35.

22

59
31
60
69
90
93
33
99
26
97
93
82
50
73
06
97
80
78
09
60

20
55

79
51
85

09
10
60
11

35
55
23
07
37
63
06

Score

100.
94 .
86.
85.

.49

.32

74 .

-39

70.

.06

67.

66.

64.

63.

62.

.03

57.

55.

52.

.35

84
84

71

70

60

47

00
59
23
70

67

12

17
89
56
81
76

75
26
26

Score

100.
.33
.46
79.
77 .
.31
.05
72.
64 .
64.
63.
62.
.01
57.
55.
51.
50.
46.
.95
.34

87
83

75
73

61

44
32

00

17
92

16
56
54
28
27

14
18
87
86
88



Stage No. 6 "2 RECTANGLES + 3 CIRCLES™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 10 ROB JONES 22 20 0 0 0 0 12.68 100.00
2 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.92 84.98
3 11 JON RABBETS 22 20 0 0 0 0 15.79 80.30
4 43 JON HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.13 78.61
5 24 ADAM McCANN 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.23 78.12
6 14 SIMON BLACK 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.73 75.79
7 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.63 73.67
8 6 LEE DEACON 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.50 68.54
9 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.45 65.19

10 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.79 64.07
11 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 21.68 58.48
12 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 20 0 0 0 0 21.73 58.35
13 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 19 0 0 0 10 18.95 56.87
14 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 23.11 54.86
15 12 ROD CHARLES 22 19 0 0 0 10 20.96 51.42
16 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 25.18 50.35
17 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 20 0 0 0 0 25.27 50.17
18 39 JIM DARE 22 20 0 0 0 0 26.12 48_.54
19 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 27.17 46 .66
20 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 19 0 0 0 10 25.11 42 .92

Overall Results for .22 Rifle division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 10 ROB JONES 22 0 Major 580.43 100.00 97.76 90.46 92.21 100.00 100.00 100.00
2 24 ADAM McCANN 22 0 Major 543.80 93.69 100.00 97.90 100.00 84.32 83.46 78.12
3 11 JON RABBETS 22 0 Major 508.39 87.59 88.46 85.14 92.08 84.49 77.92 80.30
4 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 0 Major 502.52 86.58 88.57 99.39 72.72 94.59 62.27 84.98
5 6 LEE DEACON 22 0 Major 497.16 85.65 87.49 88.43 87.83 85.70 79.17 68.54
6 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 0 Major 485.80 83.70 76.06 93.35 95.00 74.67 73.05 73.67
7 14 SIMON BLACK 22 0 Major 473.49 81.58 83.38 82.04 70.74 86.23 75.31 75.79
8 43 JON HOOPER 22 0 Major 472.03 81.32 75.19 74.11 85.40 71.39 87.33 78.61
9 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 414.45 71.40 82.26 100.00 50.02 70.12 55.18 56.87
10 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 0 Major 409.55 70.56 76.17 71.77 61.57 63.81 72.16 64.07
11 12 ROD CHARLES 22 0 Major 400.38 68.98 72.31 80.67 67.80 67.17 61.01 51.42
12 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 0 Major 395.27 68.10 73.57 80.18 66.78 60.03 64.54 50.17
13 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 0 Major 392.01 67.54 66.75 69.44 69.51 66.89 64.56 54.86
14 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 0 Major 390.28 67.24 71.28 65.87 68.74 62.76 63.28 58.35
15 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 0 Major 347.66 59.90 71.38 66.88 46.65 55.26 57.14 50.35
16 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 0 Major 346.36 59.67 47.19 70.61 51.93 64.56 46.88 65.19
17 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 0 Major 306.67 52.83 51.61 38.31 36.34 70.06 51.87 58.48
18 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 0 Major 304.27 52.42 53.58 57.72 41.44 57.75 50.86 42.92
19 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 0 Major 280.08 48.25 46.16 55.68 39.28 47.35 44.95 46.66
20 39 JIM DARE 22 0 Major 225.88 38.92 39.38 47.94 5.42 52.26 32.34 48.54



Overall Results including All divisions

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 0 Major 586.60 100.00
2 10 ROB JONES 22 0 Major 517.11 88.15
3 20 JOHN HARVEY L 0 Major 493.20 84.08
4 29 MIKE PEARCE R 0 Major 492.80 84.01
5 24 ADAM McCANN 22 0 Major 479.50 81.74
6 11 JON RABBETS 22 0 Major 449.59 76.64
7 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 0 Major 445.08 75.87
8 6 LEE DEACON 22 0 Major 438.96 74.83
9 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 0 Major 435.34 74.21
10 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 0 Major 429.15 73.16
11 17 MIKE PEARCE L 0 Major 423.86 72.26
12 14 SIMON BLACK 22 0 Major 420.58 71.70
13 43 JON HOOPER 22 0 Major 420.29 71.65
14 18 MARK HENDEY R 0 Major 399.44 68.09
15 38 BRUCE PERRY R 0 Major 378.67 64.55
16 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 372.10 63.43
17 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 366.49 62.48
18 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 0 Major 364.21 62.09
19 3 LEE SANDFORD R 0 Major 359.84 61.34
20 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 0 Major 359.68 61.32
21 12 ROD CHARLES 22 0 Major 352.98 60.17
22 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 0 Major 348.82 59.46
23 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 0 Major 346.62 59.09
24 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 0 Major 345.10 58.83
25 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 0 Major 326.27 55.62
26 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 0 Major 308.96 52.67
27 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 0 Major 308.29 52.56
28 8 STEVE COX P 0 Major 281.27 47.95
29 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 0 Major 280.72 47.86
30 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 0 Major 274.79 46.84
31 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 0 Major 270.30 46.08
32 4 RICK SANDFORD R 0 Major 255.06 43.48
33 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 0 Major 249.65 42.56
34 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 0 Major 235.10 40.08
35 32 ROB ALLEN P 0 Major 230.18 39.24
36 39 JIM DARE 22 0 Major 204.62 34.88
37 9 RICHARD DARE P 0 Major 203.01 34.61



Stage Results including All divisions

Stage No. 1 "ROUND ABOUT"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 11.56 100.00
2 24 ADAM McCANN 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.42 80.16
3 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 14 .58 79.28
4 10 ROB JONES 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.75 78.37
5 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.28 71.00
6 11 JON RABBETS 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.30 70.92
7 6 LEE DEACON 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.48 70.14
8 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 16.51 70.01
9 14 SIMON BLACK 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.70 66.84

10 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 17.32 66.74
11 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 17.53 65.94
12 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.90 65.94
13 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.93 61.06
14 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 18 0 0 0 20 13.27 60.97
15 43 JON HOOPER 22 19 0 0 0 10 16.30 60.28
16 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 0 0 0 0 19.28 59.95
17 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 19.56 59.10
18 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.60 58.97
19 12 ROD CHARLES 22 19 0 0 0 10 16.95 57.97
20 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 19.98 57.85
21 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.20 57.22
22 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.23 57.14
23 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0 0 0 20.71 55.81
24 8 STEVE COX P 20 0 0 0 0 21.19 54 .55
25 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 21.44 53.91
26 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 21.60 53.51
27 18 MARK HENDEY R 17 0 0 0 30 12.61 50.42
28 32 ROB ALLEN P 19 0 0 0 10 21.04 46.70
29 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 20 0 0 0 0 26.91 42 .95
30 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 0 0 0 0 27.26 42 .40
31 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 27.94 41.37
32 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 0 0 0 0 29.62 39.02
33 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 20 0 0 0 0 30.34 38.10
34 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 18 0 0 0 20 21.39 37.83
35 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 19 0 0 0 10 26.55 37.00
36 39 JIM DARE 22 18 0 0 0 20 25.63 31.57
37 4 RICK SANDFORD R 18 0 0 0 20 30.12 26.86



Stage No. 2 ""SMOKE + HOPE™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 11.60 100.00
2 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 12.15 95.47
3 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 12.99 89.29
4 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 20 0 0 0 0 13.07 88.75
5 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 13.15 88.21
6 24 ADAM McCANN 22 20 0 0 0 0 13.35 86.89
7 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 19 0 0 0 10 11.90 82.85
8 10 ROB JONES 22 19 0 0 0 10 12.28 80.29
9 18 MARK HENDEY R 19 0 0 0 10 12.56 78.50

10 6 LEE DEACON 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.78 78.48
11 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 14.99 77.38
12 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 15.08 76.92
13 11 JON RABBETS 22 20 0 0 0 0 15.35 75.57
14 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 15.90 72 .95
15 14 SIMON BLACK 22 19 0 0 0 10 13.54 72.82
16 12 ROD CHARLES 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.20 71.60
17 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.30 71.16
18 32 ROB ALLEN P 20 0 0 0 0 16.48 70.38
19 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0 0 0 16.57 70.00
20 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 0 0 0 0 17.18 67.52
21 43 JON HOOPER 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.99 65.77
22 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 17.82 65.09
23 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.21 63.70
24 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.51 62.66
25 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.82 61.63
26 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 19 0 0 0 10 16.22 60.78
27 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 0 0 0 0 19.34 59.97
28 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.54 59.36
29 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.84 58.46
30 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 20.20 57.42
31 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 20 0 0 0 0 22.64 51.23
32 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 23.47 49 .42
33 8 STEVE COX P 19 0 0 0 10 20.03 49_.22
34 4 RICK SANDFORD R 19 0 0 0 10 22.13 44 55
35 39 JIM DARE 22 19 0 0 0 10 23.17 42 .55
36 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 0 0 0 0 30.86 37.58
37 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 34.11 34.00



Stage No. 3

Pos

OCoOoO~NOOA~,WNE

No.

22
20
24

5
10
11
17
29

6
43
44
38
45
14
27

2
28
12
25
15
30
41
18

3
19
34
42
32
23
13
31

9

4
26

8

1
39

Name

MIKE HARVEY
JOHN HARVEY
ADAM McCANN
LEWIS MANSFIELD
ROB JONES

JON RABBETS
MIKE PEARCE
MIKE PEARCE
LEE DEACON

JON HOOPER
ROBBIE PIKE
BRUCE PERRY
MIKE HARVEY
SIMON BLACK
PETER MATTHEWS
ANTHONY DICKEY
PETER MATTHEWS
ROD CHARLES
LUKE WILLIAMS
NICK TOWNDROW
YOUL GEORGE
NATALIE HARVEY
MARK HENDEY
LEE SANDFORD
ANNA HENDEY
MAX HOSKINS
RICHARD BESSANT
ROB ALLEN
NATALIE HARVEY
CHRIS AIRD
REBECCA GEORGE
RICHARD DARE
RICK SANDFORD
OLIVER HOOPER
STEVE COX
ANTHONY DICKEY
JIM DARE

"TOO SMALLItRE™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Div A
L 20
L 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
L 20
R 20
22 20
22 19
L 20
R 20
22 18
22 19
R 20
22 20
22 20
22 19
22 20
P 20
22 20
L 20
R 20
R 19
22 20
22 17
P 19
P 19
22 20
22 20
22 19
P 19
R 19
22 20
P 19
R 19
22 14

B

[ejoNeoooloojooloojoooojlololololoNooojoNolojoooolololoNoNoNeNe)

C

[cjoNooNoloNooloNoNololooololoNololoNooNoloNoololoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNe)

w)

[ejoNeoololololoolooooloololoNololoNooNoloNoojooNooNolooloNoNoNe)

Pen

o

[eNe)

ORPRPORPRPPOORPRPWORLPROO0OO0OO0OO0ORPOO0COORLPNOORPOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO
[eNeoNe] [eNeoNe] [eNeoNe] o

Time

14.
17.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
.35
21.
19.
22.
23.
.48
23.
27.
27.
27.
24
28.
29.
31.
31.
34.
29.
36.
21.
33.
34.
41.
46.
.54
.03
43.
52.
47 .
48.
35.

21

18

41
42

90
71
20
21
82
85
19

86
11
69
23

07
37
62
93
07
75
24
18
76
10
68
97
11
70
29
15
33

86
82
77
83
39

Score

100

71
70
69

56

54

40

30

.00
84.
77 .
73.
71.
.46
.31
.78
68.
66.
65.
64.
.43
54.
.43
53.
53.
52.
51.
50.
47.
46.
43.
42.
.30
38.
37.
36.
36.
32.
.48
30.
28.
28.
26.
25.
.21

13
60
72
56

16
27
66
14

89

94
34
61
82
95
78
91
69
67

82
58
93
20
16

13
87
20
51
93



Stage No. 4 "3 RECTANGLES + 2 CIRCLES™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 10.94 100.00
2 10 ROB JONES 22 20 0 0 0 0 12.59 86.89
3 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 13.31 82.19
4 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 13.60 80.44
5 14 SIMON BLACK 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.60 74.93
6 6 LEE DEACON 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.69 74.47
7 11 JON RABBETS 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.90 73.42
8 24 ADAM McCANN 22 20 0 0 0 0 14.93 73.27
9 20 JOHN HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 15.28 71.59

10 38 BRUCE PERRY R 20 0 0 0 0 15.77 69.37
11 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 16.19 67.57
12 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0 0 0 16.29 67.15
13 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.33 64.89
14 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 17.00 64.35
15 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 17.16 63.75
16 43 JON HOOPER 22 19 0 0 0 10 14.99 62.03
17 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 19 0 0 0 10 15.26 60.93
18 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 17.97 60.87
19 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 18.13 60.34
20 12 ROD CHARLES 22 19 0 0 0 10 15.93 58.37
21 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.82 58.12
22 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.50 56.10
23 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.73 55.44
24 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 0 0 0 0 19.89 55.00
25 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.06 54.53
26 4 RICK SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 20.23 54.07
27 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.97 52.16
28 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 20 0 0 0 0 21.80 50.18
29 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 22.78 48.02
30 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 22.81 47 .96
31 8 STEVE COX P 20 0 0 0 0 22.89 47 .79
32 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 20 0 0 0 0 23.60 46.35
33 39 JIM DARE 22 20 0 0 0 0 24 .09 45.41
34 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 19 0 0 0 10 22.60 41.14
35 9 RICHARD DARE P 20 0 0 0 0 28.15 38.86
36 32 ROB ALLEN P 17 0 0 0 30 16.04 37.51
37 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 20 0 0 0 0 29.25 37.40



Stage No. 5 "ZIG-ZAG"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 10 ROB JONES 22 20 0 0 0 0 16.20 100.00
2 29 MIKE PEARCE R 20 0 0 0 0 17.12 94.62
3 20 JOHN HARVEY L 19 0 0 0 10 15.08 91.31
4 43 JON HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 18.55 87.33
5 22 MIKE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 18.57 87.23
6 17 MIKE PEARCE L 20 0 0 0 0 19.23 84.24
7 24 ADAM McCANN 22 20 0 0 0 0 19.41 83.46
8 18 MARK HENDEY R 20 0 0 0 0 20.38 79.48
9 6 LEE DEACON 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.46 79.17

10 44 ROBBIE PIKE L 20 0 0 0 0 20.57 78.75
11 11 JON RABBETS 22 20 0 0 0 0 20.79 77.92
12 14 SIMON BLACK 22 20 0 0 0 0 21.51 75.31
13 5 LEWIS MANSFIELD 22 19 0 0 0 10 18.85 73.05
14 30 YOUL GEORGE 22 20 0 0 0 0 22.45 72.16
15 27 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 0 0 0 0 22.90 70.74
16 15 NICK TOWNDROW P 20 0 0 0 0 24.62 65.80
17 2 ANTHONY DICKEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 25.09 64 .56
18 25 LUKE WILLIAMS 22 20 0 0 0 0 25.10 64 .54
19 28 PETER MATTHEWS 22 20 0 0 0 0 25.60 63.28
20 41 NATALIE HARVEY L 20 0 0 0 0 25.73 62.96
21 45 MIKE HARVEY 22 19 0 0 0 10 22.11 62.27
22 12 ROD CHARLES 22 19 0 0 0 10 22 .57 61.01
23 3 LEE SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 27.02 59.95
24 23 NATALIE HARVEY 22 20 0 0 0 0 28.35 57.14
25 34 MAX HOSKINS 22 18 0 0 0 20 20.55 55.18
26 26 OLIVER HOOPER 22 20 0 0 0 0 31.23 51.87
27 13 CHRIS AIRD 22 19 0 0 0 10 27.07 50.86
28 38 BRUCE PERRY R 18 0 0 0 20 22.91 49.49
29 4 RICK SANDFORD R 20 0 0 0 0 33.45 48 .43
30 8 STEVE COX P 19 0 0 0 10 28.54 48.24
31 19 ANNA HENDEY 22 19 0 0 0 10 29.37 46.88
32 31 REBECCA GEORGE 22 19 0 0 0 10 30.63 44 _95
33 42 RICHARD BESSANT P 19 0 0 0 10 33.09 41.61
34 39 JIM DARE 22 18 0 0 0 20 35.06 32.34
35 9 RICHARD DARE P 18 0 0 0 20 36.34 31.20
36 1 ANTHONY DICKEY R 19 0 0 0 10 46.88 29.37
37 32 ROB ALLEN P 14 0 0 0 60 24 .04 6.73



Stage No. 6

Pos

OCoOoO~NOOA~,WNE

No.

10
22
29
45
11
18
43
24
20
44
14

5
38

6
19
30

3
27
17
15
26
28
41
34

8

2
42

4
12
23
25
39
31

1
13
32

9

Name

ROB JONES

MIKE HARVEY
MIKE PEARCE
MIKE HARVEY
JON RABBETS
MARK HENDEY
JON HOOPER
ADAM McCANN
JOHN HARVEY
ROBBIE PIKE
SIMON BLACK
LEWIS MANSFIELD
BRUCE PERRY
LEE DEACON
ANNA HENDEY
YOUL GEORGE
LEE SANDFORD
PETER MATTHEWS
MIKE PEARCE
NICK TOWNDROW
OLI1VER HOOPER
PETER MATTHEWS
NATALIE HARVEY
MAX HOSKINS
STEVE COX
ANTHONY DICKEY
RICHARD BESSANT
RICK SANDFORD
ROD CHARLES
NATALIE HARVEY
LUKE WILLIAMS
JIM DARE
REBECCA GEORGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
CHRIS AIRD

ROB ALLEN
RICHARD DARE

Div A
22 20
L 20
R 20
22 20
22 20
R 20
22 20
22 20
L 20
L 20
22 20
22 19
R 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
R 20
R 20
L 20
P 20
22 20
22 20
L 20
22 19
P 20
22 20
P 20
R 20
22 19
22 20
22 20
22 20
22 20
R 19
22 19
P 18
P 18

"2 RECTANGLES + 3 CIRCLES™
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

B

[ejoNeoooloojooloojoooojlololololoNooojoNolojoooolololoNoNoNeNe)

C

[cjoNooNoloNooloNoNololooololoNololoNooNoloNoololoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNe)

w)

[ejoNeoololololoolooooloololoNololoNooNoloNoojooNooNolooloNoNoNe)

Pen

[eNoNolol _Nolololoh Nolojoojojoloojololaol _JojlololojoloNoNoNoNeNo)

Time

12.
12.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
14.
18.
18.
.45
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
18.
23.
23.
24
24
20.
25.
25.
26.
27.
24.
25.
27.
33.

19

68
76
65
92
79
81
13
23
34
59
73
63
15
50

79
23
32
84
97
68
73
20
95
07
11
01
25
96
18
27
12
17
76
11
79
84

Score

100
99

80

76

64
62
60

58
58

51
50

.00
.37
86.
84.
.30
80.
78.
78.
77 .
.43
75.
73.
69.
68.
65.
.07
62.
.40
60.
.46
.48
.35
57.
56.
54.
54.
52.
52.
.42
.35
50.
48.
46.
43.
42.
31.
26.

55
98

20
61
12
60

79
67
86
54
19

67

84

11
87
96
86
81
28

17
54
66
52
92
93
22



Overall Results including All divisions with Stage Scores

Name

MIKE HARVEY
ROB JONES

JOHN HARVEY
MIKE PEARCE
ADAM McCANN
JON RABBETS
MIKE HARVEY
LEE DEACON
ROBBIE PIKE
LEWIS MANSFIELD
MIKE PEARCE
SIMON BLACK
JON HOOPER
MARK HENDEY
BRUCE PERRY
PETER MATTHEWS
MAX HOSKINS
YOUL GEORGE
LEE SANDFORD
NICK TOWNDROW
ROD CHARLES
LUKE WILLIAMS
ANTHONY DICKEY
PETER MATTHEWS
NATALIE HARVEY
ANNA HENDEY
NATALIE HARVEY
STEVE COX
RICHARD BESSANT
OLIVER HOOPER
CHRIS AIRD
RICK SANDFORD
REBECCA GEORGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
ROB ALLEN

JIM DARE
RICHARD DARE

Div MemNo Cal

L 0 Major
22 0 Major
L 0 Major
R 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
L 0 Major
22 0 Major
L 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
R 0 Major
R 0 Major
R 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
R 0 Major
P 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
L 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
P 0 Major
P 0 Major
22 0 Major
22 0 Major
R 0 Major
22 0 Major
R 0 Major
P 0 Major
22 0 Major
P 0 Major

Grade
Score %

586.60 100.00
517.11 88.15
493.20 84.08
492.80 84.01
479.50 81.74
449.59 76.64
445.08 75.87
438.96 74.83
435.34 74.21
429.15 73.16
423.86 72.26
420.58 71.70
420.29 71.65
399.44 68.09
378.67 64.55
372.10 63.43
366.49 62.48
364.21 62.09
359.84 61.34
359.68 61.32
352.98 60.17
348.82 59.46
346.62 59.09
345.10 58.83
326.27 55.62
308.96 52.67
308.29 52.56
281.27 47.95
280.72 47.86
274.79 46.84
270.30 46.08
255.06 43.48
249.65 42.56
235.10 40.08
230.18 39.24
204.62 34.88
203.01 34.61

Stage
2

100.00
80.29
89.29
95.47
86.89
75.57
88.21
78.48
76.92
82.85
77.38
72.82
65.77
78.50
70.00
65.09
88.75
63.70
72.95
67.52
71.60
71.16
61.63
58.46
57.42
62.66
59.36
49.22
59.97
34.00
51.23
44 .55
49.42
60.78
70.38
42 .55
37.58

Stage Stage
3 4

100.00 100.00
71.56 86.89
84.13 71.59
69.78 80.44
77.60 73.27
71.46 73.42

Stage
5

87.23
100.00
91.31
94.62
83.46
77.92



